P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

The DRV8834 is packaged in a 24-pin HTSSOP or VQFN package with PowerPAD™ (Eco-friendly: RoHS & no
Sb/Br).
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
ORDERABLE PART TOP-SIDEPACKAGE (2)
NUMBER MARKING
Reel of 2000 DRV8834PWPR
PowerPAD™ (HTSSOP) - PWP DRV8834
Tube of 50 DRV8834PWP
PowerPAD™ (VQFN) - RGE Reel of 3000 DRV8834RGER 8834
(1) For the most current packaging and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
1